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Citta di Monopoli

Distribuzione popolazione nelle contrade ANNO 2014

Via/Piazza/Corso/etc.
CDA ANTONELLI

CDA ARATICO

CDA ARENAZZA

CDA BAIONE

CDA BALICE

CDA BARCATO

CDA BELLOCCHIO

CDA BELVEDERE

CDA CACAVECCIA

CDA CARAMANNA
CDA CARLUCCIO

CDA CARRASSA

CDA CASALE

CDA CAVALLERIZZA
CDA CERVARULO

CDA CHIANCHIZZA
CDA CHIESA DEI MORTI
CDA CIMINIERA

CDA CIPORRELLI

CDA CONGHIA

CDA CORVINO

CDA COZZANA

CDA CRISTO COZZANA
CDA CRISTO DELLE ZOLLE
CDA CRISTO RE

CDA DUE TORRI

CDA GORGOFREDDO
CDA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA
CDA GUADIANO

CDA GUIDANO

CDA IMPALATA

CDA L'ASSUNTA

CDA LAGHEZZA

CDA LAMA DI MACINA
CDA LAMALUNGA

CDA LAMAMOLILLA
CDA LAMANDIA

CDA LAMAROQOSSA

CDA LAMASCRASCIOLA
CDA LOSCIALE

CDA MACCHIA DI CASA

Maschi
71
32

0

2
86
93
71
17
54
23
25
62
15
1
65
22
20
23
83
39
9
190
43
69
58
45
253
58
6
30
226
163
83
24
245
71
120

48
111
18

Femmine
84
33

0

2
82
90
69
22
51
19
41
61
12
0
64
20
21
21
74
28
6
187
48
70
61
46
273
41
5
28
233
170
82
39
237
61
113

46
110
20

Famiglie
63
30

0

1
67
76
60
14
39
16
24
42
11
1
49
18
15
17
54
29
7
162
33
45
52
33
220
32
3
25
200
117
68
20
174
54
105

39
101
13



CDA MACCHIA DI MONTE
CDA MARZONE

CDA MONTE SCOPA
CDA M0Zz0

CDA NISPOLI

CDA PADRESERGIO
CDA PAGLIERICCI
CDA PANTANO

CDA PARCO DI TUCCI
CDA PARETANO
CDA PASSARELLO
CDA PASSIONISTI
CDA PEROSCIA

CDA PETRAROLO
CDA PIANGEVINO
CDA PILONE

CDA ROMANAZZI
CDA ROMANELLI
CDA'S. ANDREA
CDA S. ANTONIO D'ASCULA
CDA'S. BARTOLOMEO
CDA'S. FRANCESCO DA PAOLA
CDA'S. GERARDO
CDAS. LUCA

CDAS. LUCIA

CDAS. NICOLA
CDA'S. OCEANO
CDA'S. ORONZO
CDAS. STEFANO
CDAS. TERESA
CDAS. VINCENZO
CDA SAMATO

CDA SCARCIGLIA
CDA SICARICO

CDA SORBA

CDA SPINA

CDA STOMAZZELLI
CDA TAVARELLO
CDA TERRANOVA
CDA TORRE D'ORTA
CDA TORRICELLA
CDA TORTORELLA
CDA TURCHIANO
CDA VAGONE

CDA VIRBO

CDA ZECCA

CDA ZINGARELLO
totale

114
22
10
27

125
119

Vo]

57

56
37
49

74
78
65
236
111

75

206
94
187
49
157
26
72
44
58
94
77

138
132
10

64
73
19
57
70

20
5633

130
18

24

143
136

17

57

58
36
43

66
67
64
228
104

74

199
82
200
53
148
21
62
42
52
91
76

130
142
10

49
76
16
66
70

17
5595

90
15

18

105
98

10

48

48
28
39

54
49
56
163
84

67

151
71
158
42
113
20
54
29
46
72
57

100
121

8
42
59
12
46
50

16
4419



